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 Sunday in Ordinary Time 

PARISH ADDRESS 

3847 NE Glisan 

Portland, OR 97232 

Office: 503-232-4305 

www.allsaintsportland.org 

 

PARISH OFFICE HOURS 

Tuesday ~ Friday 8:00 am ~ 4:00 pm 

 

PARISH STAFF 

Pastor~ Fr. Paul Jeyamani   x340 ~        

frpaul@allsaintsportland.com 

 

Dir. of Religious Ed. ~ Pat Fellers  

x339 patf@allsaintsportland.com 

 

Coordinator of Ministries ~ Megan 

Palinsky x339        

meganp@allsaintsportland.com 

 

Parish Finance Dir. ~ Lara Vinh x338 

larav@allsaintsportland.com 

 

Parish Scty. ~ Barbara Custer x337 

barbarac@allsaintsportland.com 

 

SCHOOL ADMINISTRATIVE     

TEAM 

Principal ~ Jon Myers  

 jonm@allsaintsportland.com 

 

Vice Principal ~ Kim Fadden 

kimf@allsaintsportland.com 

 

Vice Principal ~ Carla Russ 

cruss@allsaintsportland.com 

 

Dir. Curriculum ~ Melissa Haglund 

melissah@allsaintsportland.com 

 

School Bus. Mgr. ~ Sangeeta Sharma 

sangeetas@allsaintsportland.com 

 

 

SCHOOL OFFICE 

601 NE Cesar E. Chavez Blvd. 

Portland, OR 97232 

Office: 503-236-6205 Fax: 503-236-0781 

 

SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS 

8:00 am ~ 3:00 pm 

MASS SCHEDULE 

Saturday: Vigil Mass: 5:30 pm   Sunday: 8:00 am, 10:30 am (First Sunday of each 

month 4:30 pm with the Sri Lankan Community) 

Weekday Mass: Monday—Saturday ~ 7:30 am   (Wed. ~ 8:30 am)  

Holy Days: (See bulletin for schedules)     School Masses: (See school monthly 

calendar )    Reconciliation: Sat. 4:00 pm or by appointment 

We, the members of All Saints Parish, a Catholic community empowered by the Holy 

Spirit to proclaim the Good News of Jesus Christ by continuing our heritage of dedica-

tion to:   ~ Celebration of the Sacraments ~ Education ~ Service ~ Outreach ~ 


